Bringing Quality Electronics
at Affordable Prices
2025
Circuit
Breakers
Ci
rc
ui

77000-9900-xxx
*xx indicates amp rating High Amp Mounts
Ordering Guide
Parts Available 77000-9600 Panel Mount
77000-9900 Surface Mount
AMPS Available
*indicates only available
with surface mount
30,35,40,50,60,70,80,90
100,110,120,*130, 150, *200, *250
Example Order
77000-9900-030
(High Amp Surface Mount) - (30 Amp)
38 Series Ordering Guide Ordering Guide
Part Options
Black Marked Thermal Breaker
P3X16
White Marked Thermal Breaker
P3Y16
Black Marked 90 degree screw
P3XJ6
AMPS Available 3, 4,5, 6, 7, 8, 10, 12, 15, 20, 25, 30
Example Order
38-03-P3XJ6-P00NB1
(3 Amp) - (Black Marked 90 degree
screw)
*Some Part Options Are Not Available With Certain Amperages
Panel Mount
78000-9600-xx
*xx indicates amp rating
Options listed below
Surface Mount
78000-9900-xx
*xx indicates amp rating
Options listed below
• Mounting Holes 0.09”
• Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.4”
• Mounting Holes 0.23”
• Distance Between Mounting Holes:
• 1.4” H / 0.75” W
Surface Mount
Panel Mount
Sh
or
t
St
op
s
AT
C
fu
se
s
Great For:  Reliable Marine Power Distribution, Reducing Wiring Clutter, And Handling 100a To 250a With Secure Connections.
Short Stop
Ordering Guide
Parts Available
-XX- for AMP Rating
AMPS Available 20,25,30,40,50
Example Order
8700-30-2
(Short Stop) - (30 Amp) - (Part 2)
• 5/16” Stud Size Stainless Steel
• Mounting Holes 0.20”
• Distance Between Mounting Holes: 1.88”
• Take 5/32” Pan head Machine Screw
Short stop
Breaker w/ cover
Max Voltage: 14VDC/28VDC
Available Amps: 3 - 50A
MOQ: 100
MOQ: 25
8710-00-00
Short Stop
Boot
• Protected Boot / Isolation Cover
8700 - xx - #
*x indicates amp
*# Indicates part option
ATC FUSE
Ordering Guide
Parts Available 77011-8000
77001-8000
AMPS Available